@-Marathon nr. 177
4. juli 2025 kl. 8.00

Navn

Anders Risager

Bent Seidelin

Dan Berg (50 km)
Dennis Rasmussen

Eli Jacobi Nielsen

Ester Nielsen

Henriette Lisse

Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
HC Jensen

Johanna Gren

Lars Tomlinson

Lene Baron (HM)

Luise Gangergaard
Mette Dideriksen

Mette Holst Juhl (50 km)
Mindaugas Garmus

Morten Brogaard Jakobsen (HM)

Ole Caffell
Steffen Thomsen (HM)
Torben Larsen

Tid

03:53:30
05:39:09
04:38:51
03:47:33
05:39:09
04:53:26
05:48:18
06:07:21
05:48:18
04:40:02
03:26:37
02:27:20
05:19:42
05:48:18
04:43:19
04:38:33
01:55:58
03:41:37
01:56:00
04:31:15
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