

Ø-Marathon nr. 177

4. juli 2025 kl. 8.00



Navn	Tid
Anders Risager	03:53:30
Bent Seidelin	05:39:09
Dan Berg (50 km)	04:38:51
Dennis Rasmussen	03:47:33
Eli Jacobi Nielsen	05:39:09
Ester Nielsen	04:53:26
Henriette Lisse	05:48:18
Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur	06:07:21
HC Jensen	05:48:18
Johanna Gren	04:40:02
Lars Tomlinson	03:26:37
Lene Baron (HM)	02:27:20
Luise Gangergaard	05:19:42
Mette Dideriksen	05:48:18
Mette Holst Juhl (50 km)	04:43:19
Mindaugas Garmus	04:38:33
Morten Brogaard Jakobsen (HM)	01:55:58
Ole Caffell	03:41:37
Steffen Thomsen (HM)	01:56:00
Torben Larsen	04:31:15